Tomorrow Exchange, request or read any materials (such as 
this WhitePaper) available from Royal Kingdom Enterprise, or 
communicate directly with the organization to obtain information 

BUY AND SELL

Uses of percentage and quantity:
	 • 80% (equivalent to twelve million (12,000,000) RKC) owned 
by the shareholders, founders and RKC team;
	 • 18% (equivalent to two million and seven hundred thousand 
(2,700,000) RKC) available for acquisition at ICO;
	 • 2% (equivalent to three hundred thousand (300,000) RKC) 
that were sold in the Pre-Sale period;

The total amount of RKC will be a limited number of fifteen million 
(15,000,000) in total (including those available for sale during ICO 
period 2,700,000). Its issuance will be unique and it will not be 
possible to create new RKC Tokens, since they will be configured with 
these characteristics in Smart Contract.

During the ICO the token holders will receive the RKC immediately

[...]

take place on February 1, 2018.

Services Acquisition

Holders of RKC Tokens may use 
them in the future as a form of 
payment for the purchase of 
services and products from Royal 
Kingdom projects, which will be 

defined soon.

ICO 
STRUCTURE

(a) The total number of RKC is fifteen million (15,000,000).

(b) The RKC number for ICO is two million seven hundred thousand 
tokens (2,700,000), 18% of the total RKCs, which represents the 
maximum number of Royal Kingdom Coins available during the ICO 
campaign.

(c)  Each Buyer shall be entitled to purchase any number of RKC, 
restrained only to the number of remaining tokens which have not

[...]

enhance the development and expansion of its activities through its 
ICO (Initial Coin Offering).

The Royal Kingdom Enterprise idealized the RKC Project, essentially 
to leverage its commercial and structural projects.

From 100% of issued RKC coins (Fifteen million RKC Tokens  
-15,000,000), the shareholders and founders of the organization 
maintains 80% detention.

Within the RKC Project schedule, Royal Kingdom Enterprise opens 
a Crowdfunding option by selling 20% of its RKC coins, of which 2% 
were sold before ICO in the pre-sale phase.

Therefore, there is 18% (representing two million and seven hundred 
thousand tokens - 2,700,000) of existing RKC currencies, which will 
be available for acquisition in ICO of the Company.

ICO PARTICIPATION
Participation in ICO is open to anyone who is interested in purchasing 
Royal Kingdom Coin (RKC) Token.

Royal Kingdom Enterprise Ltd.

[...]

opportunities of the Token when  the official opening of the trading 
takes place after ICO closes. A strategy that directly reflects the 
speculation that generates supply and demand, exponentially 
increasing the value of the RKC token.

Royal Kingdom Enterprise has reserved 0.1% of the total RKC Tokens, 
i.e 15,000 (fifteen thousand tokens) for this initiative.

Some actions are required in order to participate in the reward 
campaign:

1 ° Register at the Venture Kingdom Platform
2° Fill in the forms indicated in each category and follow the given 
rules.
3º It is understood that when applying for enrollment in our reward